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non-endorsement & disclaimer notice

CONFIDENTIALITY & DISCLAIMEr
The information contained in the following Marketing Brochure is proprietary and strictly confidential. It is intended to be reviewed only by the party receiving it from 
Marcus & Millichap and should not be made available to any other person or entity without the written consent of Marcus & Millichap. This Marketing Brochure has 
been prepared to provide summary, unverified information to prospective purchasers, and to establish only a preliminary level of interest in the subject property. 
The information contained herein is not a substitute for a thorough due diligence investigation. Marcus & Millichap has not made any investigation, and makes no 
warranty or representation, with respect to the income or expenses for the subject property, the future projected financial performance of the property, the size 
and square footage of the property, and improvements, the presence or absence of contaminating substances, PCB’s or asbestos, the compliance with State and 
Federal regulations, the physical condition of the improvements thereon, or the financial condition or business prospects of any tenant, or any tenant’s plans or 
intentions to continue its occupancy of the subject property. The information contained in this Marketing Brochure has been obtained from sources we believe to 
be reliable; however, Marcus & Millichap has not verified, and will not verify, any of the information contained herein, nor has Marcus & Millichap conducted any 
investigation regarding these matters and makes no warranty or representation whatsoever regarding the accuracy or completeness of the information provided. 
All potential buyers must take appropriate measures to verify all of the information set forth herein.

NON-ENDORSEMENT NOTICE
Marcus & Millichap is not affiliated with, sponsored by, or endorsed by any commercial tenant or lessee identified in this marketing package. The presence of 
any corporation’s logo or name is not intended to indicate or imply affiliation with, or sponsorship or endorsement by, said corporation of Marcus & Millichap, its 
affiliates or subsidiaries, or any agent, product, service, or commercial listing of Marcus & Millichap, and is solely included for the purpose of providing tenant 
lessee information about this listing to prospective customers

RENT DISCLAIMER
Any rent or income information in this offering memorandum, with the exception of actual, historical rent collections, represent good faith projections of potential 
future rent only, and Marcus & Millichap makes no representations as to whether such rent may actually be attainable. Local, state, and federal laws regarding 
restrictions on rent increases may make these projections impossible, and Buyer and its advisors should conduct their own investigation to determine whether 
such rent increases are legally permitted and reasonably attainable.

ALL PROPERTY SHOWINGS ARE BY APPOINTMENT ONLY. PLEASE CONSULT YOUR MARCUS & MILLICHAP AGENT FOR MORE DETAILS.

Activity ID #ZAG0020266

Offices throughout the u.s. and Canada
Marcusmillichap.com
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Senior Director Investments
Office: 415-963-3010
Direct: 415-625-2111
Angelo.Baglieri@marcusmillichap.com
License: CA #01996324
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offering summary

677 Ellis Street offers a turnkey multifamily investment in a central San Francisco location near the Civic Center and Downtown corridors. The 
property consists of 14 studio units—11 renovated original units and 3 newly constructed ADUs—along with in-building laundry and updated 
interiors. Situated in a dense, transit-rich area with close proximity to major employers, public transportation, and city services, the building 
provides reliable income today with long-term appreciation potential. This is an excellent opportunity for an investor seeking stabilized 
operations in a well-located, value-conscious San Francisco submarket.
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offering highlights

TURNKEY CONDITION:
14 total studio units -- 11 fully renovated 
plus 3 newly constructed adus -- offering 
immediate rental income with minimal 
capital improvement needs.

attractive tenant amenities:
Includes in-building laundry, supporting 
tenant satisfaction and retention.

central san francisco location
situated in the civic center corridor, near 
public transit, dowtown employers, and 
neighborhood amenities.

property facts details

Year Built 1908/2024

Building Area 7,047 SF

Lot Size 0.05 Acres

Pricing overview details

Price $2,750,000

Number of Units 14

Price/Unit $390.24

Square Feet 7,047

Price/Square Feet $390.24

Cap Rate 6.4%

GRM 10.28

executive summary
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SUMMARY

Price $2,750,000

Down Payment $1,375,000 (50%)

Number of Units 14

Price Per Unit $196,429

Price Per SF $390.24

Rentable SF 7,047

Lot Size 0.05 Acres

Year Built 1908/2024

returns current year 1

CAP Rate 6.40% 8.69%

GRM 10.28 8.18

Cash-on-Cash 5.21% 9.80%

Debt Coverage Ratio 1.69 2.29

income current year 1

Gross Scheduled Rent $267,529 $336,000

Less: Vacancy/Deductions 3.0% $8,026 3.0% $10,080

Total Effective Rental Income $259,503 $325,920

Other Income $2,400 $2,400

Effective Gross Income $261,903 $328,320

Less: Expenses 32.8% $85,935 27.2% $89,256

Net Operating Income $175,968 $239,064

Cash Flow $175,968 $239,064

Debt Service $104,291 $104,291
Net Cash Flow After 
Debt Service 5.21% $71,676 9.80% $134,773

Principal Reduction $15,369 $16,398

TOTAL RETURN 6.33% $87,045 10.99% $151,171

expenses current year 1

Real Estate Taxes $32,000 $32,000

Insurance $10,000 $10,000

Utilities - Water & Sewer $12,948 $12,948

Trash Removal $7,392 $7,392

Repairs & Maintenance $10,500 $10,500

Management Fee $13,095 $16,416

TOTAL EXPENSES $85,935 $89,256

Expenses/Unit $6,138 $6,375

Expenses/SF $12.19 $12.67

#/units unit type SCHEDULED rent market rent

14 Apartment $1,592 $2,000 

financial Analysis

pricing detail
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income CURRENT YEAR 1 NOTES PER UNIT PER SF

Gross Scheduled Rent 267,529 336,000 24,000 47.68 
Physical Vacancy (8,026) 3.0% (10,080) 3.0% (720) (1.43)
Total Vacancy ($7,837) 3.0% ($10,080) 3.0% ($720) ($1)
Effective Gross Income $261,903 $328,320 $23,451 $46.59 
Other Income $2,400 $2,400

EXPENSES
Real Estate Taxes 32,000 32,000 [2] 2,286 4.54 
Insurance 10,000 10,000 [3] 714 1.42 
Utilites - Water & Sewer 12,948 12,948 [4] 925 1.84 
Trash Removal 7,392 7,392 [5] 528 1.05 
Repairs & Maintenance 10,500 10,500 [6] 750 1.49 
Management Fee 13,095 5.0% 16,416 5.0% [8] 1,173 2.33 
TOTAL EXPENSES $85,935 $89,256 $6,375 $12.67 
EXPENSES AS % OF EGI 32.8% 27.2%
NET OPERATING INCOME $175,968 $239,064 $17,076 $33.92 

financial Analysis

OPERATING STATEMENT

[1]   Other Income is noted as Laundry at 200/month
[2]   Real estate taxes are estimated at new sales price
[3]   Insurance expense was taken directly from Commercial Coverage Insurance quote
[4]   Water is estimated as $1,079/Month
[5]   Garbage is estimated as $616/Month 
[6]   Repairs and maintenance estimated at $750 per unit
[8]   Property Management at 5% Effective Gross Income
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financial Analysis

rent roll

UNIT Unit type Lease 
Commencement

square 
feet

scheduled 
rent/month

scheduled 
rent/sf/month

potential 
rent/month

potential 
rent/sf/month

1 Studio (Renovated) 7/10/2014 503 $1,462 $2.91 $2,000 $3.98
2 Studio (Renovated) 8/23/2023 503 $860 $1.71 $2,000 $3.98
3 Studio (Renovated) 11/1/2010 503 $1,203 $2.39 $2,000 $3.98
4 Studio (Renovated) 8/1/2009 503 $1,201 $2.39 $2,000 $3.98
5 Studio (Renovated) 10/31/2021 503 $1,902 $3.78 $2,000 $3.98
6 Studio (Renovated) 12/1/2024 503 $1,500 $2.98 $2,000 $3.98
7 Studio (Renovated) 1/1/2026 503 $1,950 $3.88 $2,000 $3.98
8 Studio (Renovated) 1/15/2025 503 $1,785 $3.55 $2,000 $3.98
9 Studio (Renovated) 3/1/2025 503 $1,650 $3.28 $2,000 $3.98

10 Studio (Renovated) 12/28/2024 503 $1,680 $3.34 $2,000 $3.98
11 Studio (Renovated) 12/30/2024 503 $1,755 $3.49 $2,000 $3.98

12A Studio (ADU) 11/15/2024 503 $1,595 $3.17 $2,000 $3.98
12B Studio (ADU) 11/9/2023 503 $1,875 $3.73 $2,000 $3.98
12C Studio (ADU) 1/1/2026 503 $1,875 $3.73 $2,000 $3.98

Total Vacancy 7,047 $22,294 $3.16 $28,000 $3.97
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